
Language requirement B2

Welcome Days (recommended) September 15 & 16, 2025

Introductory Dutch language course 
"Survival Dutch" (recommended)

01/09/2025 - 12/09/2025
Free Dutch course (3 ECTS) prior to the start of the 
academic year

Facilities for students with special needs Contact international.office@ehb.be 

Application deadline 31/05/2025

Application procedure
The student receives an automatic e-mail after they have 
been nominated with the link to register on our exchange 
platform

Semester dates (including exams)
Fall semester
22/09/2025 - 30/01/2026

Spring semester
09/02/2026 - 26/06/2026

Language of instruction exchange 
programmes

English

INTERNATIONAL OFFICE

INFORMATION FOR INCOMING EXCHANGE STUDENTS

Nomination
Please fill out our nomination form
for each student individually
before 20/04/2025

E-mail address international.office@ehb.be 

General information and course offer https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/programmes

English website https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en

Contact incoming Eramus+ international.office@ehb.be

Contact IIAs (agreements) international.office@ehb.be

Postal address International Office Nijverheidskaai 170 – 1070 Brussel

Phone number International Office +32 2 559 15 15

Head International Office Annelore Schittecatte

Erasmus Code B  BRUSSEL46

PIC 992082051

EUC 27954-LA-1-2014-1-BE-E4AKA1-ECHE-1

GENERAL INFORMATION

Full name in English Erasmus Brussels University of Applied Sciences and Arts

Full legal name in local language Erasmushogeschool Brussel



Tourism and Leisure Management Leila Ouahab leila.ouahab@ehb.be

Secondary Education
Willem Lauryssen
Griet Deknopper

willem.lauryssen@ehb.be
griet.deknopper@ehb.be

Social Work Lucie De Meyst lucie.de.meyst@ehb.be

Pre-primary Education Annick Biesmans annick.biesmans@ehb.be

Primary Education Annick Biesmans annick.biesmans@ehb.be

Nutrition & Dietetics
Jan Baudonck
Joy Demol

jan.baudonck@ehb.be
joy.demol@ehb.be

Organisaton & Management Ellen Thielemans ellen.thielemans@ehb.be

Musical Helmut De Backer helmut.de.backer@ehb.be

Nursing Isolde Van Heymbeeck isolde.van.heymbeeck@ehb.be

Multimedia and Communication Technology Johan Van Den Broeck johan.van.den.broek@ehb.be

Music Helmut De Backer helmut.de.backer@ehb.be

Landscape and Garden Architecture Erik Van Mullem erik.van.mullem@ehb.be

Midwifery
Marianne Vanbellinghen
Sabrina Chebchoubi

marianne.vanbellinghen@ehb.be
sabrina.chebchoubi1@ehb.be

Idea & Innovation Management Kim De Vidts kim.de.vidts@ehb.be

Journalism Peter Mast peter.mast@ehb.be

Early Childhood Education Geert De Raedemaeker geert.de.raedemaeker@ehb.be

Hotel Management Leila Ouahab leila.ouahab@ehb.be

Communication Management Ellen Thielemans ellen.thielemans@ehb.be

Drama Stef De Paepe stefan.de.paepe@ehb.be

Audiovisual Arts Sara Van Oostrum sara.van.oostrum@ehb.be

Biomedical Laboratory Technology
Sofie Geeraerts
Stefanie Mot

sofie.geeraerts@ehb.be
stefanie.mot@ehb.be

Visa and admissions https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information

ACADEMIC COORDINATORS

Applied Information Technology Johan Van Den Broeck johan.van.den.broek@ehb.be

Other useful information for incoming 
students

https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information

Approximate monthly costs for
   -   Acoommodation
   -   Food/drinks
   -   Transport

    
 €450 - €650
 €250
 €50

Transcript of records

Transcripts of records will be sent in February (for the fall 
semester) and June/July (for the spring semester). 
Transcripts are sent by e-mail both to the students and to 
the International Office at the home institution.

PRACTICAL INFORMATION

Housing
https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/student-support-
services/housing

Traveling to Brussels https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/traveling


